Calendario esami sessione estiva

1 15840
2 15803
3 15824
4 15794
5 15838
6 15801
7 15833
8 15814
9 15799
10 15783
11 15787
12 15837
13 15831
14 14821
15 15825
16 15818
17 15827
18 15795
19 15809
20 16424
21 15793
22 15804
23 15785

Virzi Martina Daria
Iraci Rosaria
Roggio Francesco Damiano
Curia Martina
Ucchino Samuele
Gorgone Jessica
Spoto Alessandra
Nicolosi Michela
Floresta Milena
Bonomo Carla
Caruso Rita

Tucci Chantal
Sinatra Simone Vincenzo
Campione Lorenzo
Romeo Alessia
Piano Grecia Rosa
Russo Denise

De Luca Francesco
Mannino Fabiana
Giulini Erika Santa
Cultrona Alfida

La Mela Sara
Campanello Lidia

Data: 27/06/2022



Calendario esami sessione estiva

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

15797
15788
16407
15781
15802
15822
15811
15812
15782
15834
15829
15817
15828
15820
15819
15786
15835
15823
15836
14815

Di Rosa Gennaro
Cavaleri Aurora
Cuttone Giovanni
Bizzini Claudia

Grillo Innocenza

Raciti Martina

Mollica Dorotea
Musarella Nadia
Bonfardeci Roberta
Titola Rosa

Santangelo Grazia
Parisi Alessio Francesco
Sambataro Giuseppe
Pricoco Maria Perla
Pitruzzello Simona Andrea
Caruso Andrea

Torrisi Rosamaria
Rinaldi Francesca
Trigilia Marco

Arena Michele

Data: 28/06/2022



